
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Mon 9/29/25 E&P Industry and Asset Life Cycle Core 4 hrs eLearning Course
Tue 9/30/25 Petroleum Geology Core 2.5 hrs eLearning Course

Wed 10/01/25 Hydrocarbon Reservoirs Core 2 hrs eLearning Course
Thu 10/02/25 Rock and Fluid Properties Core 3.5 hrs eLearning Course
Fri 10/03/25 Surface/Subsurface Exploration Core 3 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 10/06/25 Drilling Operations and Well Completions Core 3.25 hrs eLearning Course
Tue 10/07/25 Defining Well Objectives Core 1 hr eLearning Course
Wed 10/08/25 Production Principles Core 5 hrs eLearning Course
Thu 10/09/25 Drilling Rig Crews Online Learning 0.5 hrs eLearning Course
Fri 10/10/25 Prepare to Spud – Operational Readiness Online Learning 0.5 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 10/13/25 Eager Program Overview & Office Hours – Q&A 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday October 13, 8AM-12PM CDT
Wed 10/15/25 Office Hours – Q&A 2 hrs Microsoft Teams Wednesday October 15, 8AM-10AM CDT
Fri 10/17/25 Back to Work Plan Discussion and Unit 1 Recap 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday October 17, 8AM-11AM CDT
Fri 10/31/25 Post-Assessment Unit 1 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 12/01/25 Unit 1 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


